TABLES
Wherever You Find Tables And Chairs
PRICE LIST thea
DELIVERED PRICING 01 JULY 2019
JUMP TO PR I C I NG . . .
C L I CK HERE
ADD 4%
2

WHEREVER YOU FIND TABLES AND CHAIRS  VERSTEEL VERSTEEL  MADE IN THE USA
To Order Specify:
How To Order
Thea Products
base model finish selections options
TH C1 48 RD FX LP2R / TN  WZ0055-T / EB / AY       /
series base
style
top
size
top
shape
table
function
top, edge
& corner
top laminate
manufacturer & laminate code
edge
color
leg
color
usb
option(s)
An THC1 48RDFX is a Thea series 48" round
table with fixed C1 bases, a laminate 1 1⁄4" thick
top with a flat PVC edge.
The codes TN / WZ0055-T / EB / AY
specify a Nevamar WZ0055-T Carijillo
laminate, Ebony PCV edge and Alloy
leg color.
	 1 	 2 	 3
	 1	� Model Number,
include the top and edge style
	 2	� Top Material
a. Laminate
    1. Laminate manufacturer and
        color
b. Veneer
    1. Veneer species and finish
        color
c. Corian®
    1. Corian® color
	 3	� Edge color
	 4	� Leg color
	 5	� Additional options
Orders may be sent via:
MAILING ADDRESS
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
CONTACT VERSTEEL
EMAIL	 contact@versteel.com
TELEPHONE	 800 876 2120
	 812 634 2120
FACSIMILE	 812 482 9318
Model Number THC1 48RDFX LP2R
edge color EB
leg color AY
usb power option UDPO2-A
top laminate TN WZ0055-T
ADD 4%
WHEREVER YOU FIND TABLES AND CHAIRS  VERSTEEL VERSTEEL  MADE IN THE USA
9Thea
Materials + Finishes
Top Material
Laminate
Versteel’s standard offering of laminates includes over
900 laminates from Wilsonart, Formica, Nevamar and
Pionite.
Laminate manufacturers change standard offerings